
32.4%23.7%24.6% 22.3%22.0%
27.3%

20.1%19.5%

Clermont GraduaƟon Rates
All First-Time Full-Time Associate Degree-Seeking Students

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019* 2020* 2021*

236 189 221
259 251 211

102382
185 215 122 135 138 116 102

107 106 114 124 137 120 133 109

548 527 519 504
577 537

487

336

Entering Cohort Year

American Indian or Alaska ..
Asian
Black or African American
Hispanic/LaƟno
Nonresident
Race/Ethnicity Unknown
Two or More Races
White

100.0%
66.7%28.6%35.7%33.3%66.7%45.5%

14.3%21.1%16.0%9.1%6.3%25.0%
40.0%16.7%15.4%9.1%10.5%20.0%

50.0%33.3%50.0%100.0%100.0%
45.5%33.3%27.3%28.6%16.7%13.9%20.7%
21.4%23.5%4.8%33.3%16.7%30.0%18.2%
33.6%28.7%23.6%23.8%26.5%22.0%20.5%19.6%

     GraduaƟon Rates by Race/Ethnicity

Neither completed nor tra.. SƟll enrolled Transfer-out students (non.. Completers within 150% Ɵ..

Total GraduaƟon Rate 32.4% (109)27.3% (133)22.3% (120)23.7% (137)24.6% (124)22.0% (114)20.1% (106)19.5% (107)
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33.7%25.1% 26.1%24.3%23.3%
19.2%

22.8%
28.1%

Clermont GraduaƟon Rates
Female First-Time Full-Time Associate Degree-Seeking Students

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019* 2020* 2021*

115 101
129

100 103
192

124

82

56
96 72 78 63 67 53

66 50 63 65 74 63 73 60

290
261 270 259

304

241 260

178

Entering Cohort Year

Asian

Black or African American

Hispanic/LaƟno

Nonresident

Race/Ethnicity Unknown

Two or More Races

White

100.0%28.6%50.0%60.0%50.0%

14.3%25.0%

33.3%25.0%11.1%16.7%25.0%

50.0%100.0%100.0%

50.0%12.5%33.3%33.3%25.0%18.8%23.3%

25.0%14.3%27.3%22.2%22.2%20.0%

35.6%30.9%26.7%24.5%26.2%22.8%18.5%23.5%

           GraduaƟon Rates by Race/Ethnicity

Neither completed nor tra.. SƟll enrolled Transfer-out students (non.. Completers within 150% Ɵ..

Total GraduaƟon Rate 33.7% (60)28.1% (73)26.1% (63)24.3% (74)25.1% (65)23.3% (63)19.2% (50)22.8% (66)
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23.1% 31.0%24.0%21.1% 20.5%
15.9%

19.3%
26.4%

Clermont GraduaƟon Rates
Male First-Time Full-Time Associate Degree-Seeking Students

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019* 2020* 2021*

121 107 120
130 151

108
190

89 91 48 57 75 49 49
56 51 58 63 57 60 49

258 266 249 242
273

296

227

158

Entering Cohort Year

American Indian or Alaska ..
Asian
Black or African American
Hispanic/LaƟno
Nonresident
Race/Ethnicity Unknown
Two or More Races
White

100.0%
66.7%42.9%100.0%40.0%

14.3%26.7%11.8%16.7%8.3%25.0%
50.0%10.0%20.0%7.7%14.3%

50.0%100.0%
42.9%57.1%20.0%25.0%8.3%10.0%17.9%
16.7%30.0%10.0%38.5%11.1%36.4%16.7%
31.3%26.0%21.0%23.0%26.5%21.0%22.5%15.1%

           GraduaƟon Rates by Race/Ethnicity

Neither completed nor tra.. SƟll enrolled Transfer-out students (non.. Completers within 150% Ɵ..

Total GraduaƟon Rate 31.0% (49)26.4% (60)19.3% (57)23.1% (63)24.0% (58)20.5% (51)21.1% (56)15.9% (41)
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12.7% 15.1% 15.9% 14.8%16.1% 17.6%14.6% 16.5%

Blue Ash GraduaƟon Rates
All First-Time Full-Time Associate Degree-Seeking Students

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019* 2020* 2021*

484 392 533
580 636 578

397

825
473 543 405 453 467 484 371

222 221 235

1,157 1,106 1,114
1,235

1,396 1,490 1,428

1,067

Entering Cohort Year

Asian
Black or African American
Hispanic/LaƟno
NaƟve Hawaiian or Other P..
Nonresident
Race/Ethnicity Unknown
Two or More Races
White

22.0%15.7%23.8%32.7%18.4%20.8%18.2%21.9%
9.5%5.8%5.3%6.3%4.4%7.6%5.0%7.6%
15.4%5.1%12.4%16.9%16.7%11.8%16.7%5.7%
100.0%
30.8%30.0%15.4%20.0%45.5%12.5%9.5%23.1%
16.7%10.0%50.0%14.3%5.6%9.5%19.4%13.2%
16.7%16.1%6.1%8.6%14.3%11.9%4.8%8.2%
20.4%21.9%18.8%19.4%20.1%21.3%16.6%18.6%

           GraduaƟon Rates by Race/Ethnicity

Neither completed nor tra.. SƟll enrolled Transfer-out students (non.. Completers within 150% Ɵ..

Total GraduaƟon Rate 17.6% (188)16.5% (235)14.8% (221)15.9% (222)15.1% (187)16.1% (179)12.7% (141)14.6% (169)
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16.2%15.9% 14.4% 17.2% 14.8% 17.6%18.0% 17.9%

Blue Ash GraduaƟon Rates
Female First-Time Full-Time Associate Degree-Seeking Students

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019* 2020* 2021*

247 204
309 315

380 343

221

448
283 301 240 238 281 313

230
142 132 157

636 626 610
739 787

892 890

636

Entering Cohort Year

Asian
Black or African American
Hispanic/LaƟno
NaƟve Hawaiian or Other P..
Nonresident
Race/Ethnicity Unknown
Two or More Races
White

26.1%25.0%20.0%36.4%19.0%18.2%23.8%23.1%
10.5%3.6%5.7%7.0%4.1%5.8%5.2%7.0%
20.7%3.4%16.9%18.4%19.6%16.2%20.0%5.6%
100.0%
40.0%16.7%14.3%28.6%50.0%25.0%11.1%44.4%

20.0%66.7%6.7%5.9%23.3%17.9%
13.2%19.0%5.8%13.5%21.9%16.7%4.0%10.3%
20.0%24.0%18.8%22.2%21.7%24.0%19.1%21.1%

           GraduaƟon Rates by Race/Ethnicity

Neither completed nor tra.. SƟll enrolled Transfer-out students (non.. Completers within 150% Ɵ..

Total GraduaƟon Rate 17.9% (114)17.6% (157)14.8% (132)18.0% (142)16.2% (120)17.2% (105)14.4% (90)15.9% (101)

03/12/2025 5 of 6



13.6%
10.6%

14.5% 17.2%14.7% 13.1%13.1% 14.9%

Blue Ash GraduaƟon Rates
Male First-Time Full-Time Associate Degree-Seeking Students

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019* 2020* 2021*

237
188 223

265 256
235

176
377

190
241

164 215 186 171 141
89

521 480 503 494

609 598
538

431

Entering Cohort Year

Asian

Black or African American

Hispanic/LaƟno

Nonresident

Race/Ethnicity Unknown

Two or More Races

White

18.5%5.9%28.6%26.3%17.6%23.1%8.3%21.1%

7.9%9.7%4.7%5.1%4.8%10.0%4.7%8.7%

6.1%7.5%3.3%15.2%11.5%6.5%12.5%5.9%

25.0%50.0%16.7%12.5%33.3%8.3%8.3%11.8%

33.3%25.0%16.7%25.0%15.6%8.1%

22.7%10.3%6.7%3.0%4.2%4.3%5.9%5.0%

21.0%18.3%18.8%16.0%18.0%18.1%13.6%15.8%

           GraduaƟon Rates by Race/Ethnicity

Neither completed nor tra.. SƟll enrolled Transfer-out students (non.. Completers within 150% Ɵ..

Total GraduaƟon Rate 17.2% (74)14.5% (78)14.9% (89)13.1% (80)13.6% (67)14.7% (74)10.6% (51)13.1% (68)

03/12/2025 6 of 6


	Grad Rates Right to Know -Updated Mar 2025 UCC all.pdf
	Grad Rates Right to Know -Updated Mar 2025 uCC female.pdf
	Grad Rates Right to Know -Updated Mar 2025 UCC male.pdf
	Grad Rates Right to Know -Updated Mar 2025 ucba all.pdf
	Grad Rates Right to Know -Updated Mar 2025 ucba female.pdf
	Grad Rates Right to Know -Updated Mar 2025 ucba male.pdf



